AMERICAN BOARD OF FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY

INCORPORATED 1976 IN THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

THE AMERICAN BOARD OF FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY, INC., HEREBY DECLARES THAT THIS BOARD'S STANDARDS FOR LABORATORY ACCREDITATION HAVE BEEN FULFILLED AND THE OTHER REQUIREMENTS OF THIS BOARD HAVE BEEN MET; AND THEREFORE GRANTS THIS

CERTIFICATE OF LABORATORY ACCREDITATION

IN

FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY

TO

BIO-TOX LABORATORIES TOXICOLOGY LABORATORY

EFFECTIVE THE FIRST DAY OF MARCH 2022 FOR A PERIOD OF TWO YEARS

RECOGNIZED BY

American Academy of Forensic Sciences
California Association of Toxicologists
Society of Forensic Toxicologists
Canadian Society of Forensic Science
Southwestern Association of Toxicologists

CERTIFICATE NO. L034

VICE-PRESIDENT

VICE-PRESIDENT

SECRETARY

TREASURER

CHAIR, ACCREDITATION COMMITTEE

The American Board of Forensic Toxicology is accredited by the Forensic Specialties Accreditation Board

ABFT Lab Certificates_051022.indd 1

AMERICAN BOARD OF FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY

INCORPORATED 1976 IN THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

THE AMERICAN BOARD OF FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY, INC., HEREBY DECLARES THAT THIS BOARD'S STANDARDS FOR LABORATORY ACCREDITATION HAVE BEEN FULFILLED AND THE OTHER REQUIREMENTS OF THIS BOARD HAVE BEEN MET; AND THEREFORE **GRANTS THIS**

CERTIFICATE OF LABORATORY ACCREDITATION

IN

FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY

TO

BIO-TOX LABORATORIES TOXICOLOGY LABORATORY

EFFECTIVE THE FIRST DAY OF MARCH 2020 FOR A PERIOD OF TWO YEARS

RECOGNIZED BY

American Academy of Forensic Sciences California Association of Toxicologists Society of Forensic Toxicologists Canadian Society of Forensic Science Southwestern Association of Toxicologists

CERTIFICATE NO. L034

PRESIDENT

The American Board of Forensic Toxicology is accredited by the Forensic Specialties Accreditation Board

ABFT Lab Certificates June 20.indd